
Altered itineraries exist for the following cruises: OVE210322, OVE210531, OVE210628, OVE210726, OSU210822 and OSU210905. 
Refer to the Dates & Pricing section of the website for details. 

BRITISH ISLES EXPLORER

1 5  D A Y S  •  B E R G E N  –  L O N D O N

TRAVERSE THE ISLES, NORTH TO SOUTH.  Immerse yourself in the British Isles, with overnight stays in Bergen, Norway, and Greenwich, 
England. Discover Scotland’s legendary Highlands and Western Isles and the capital of Edinburgh. Visit the Shetland and Orkney Islands 
and contrast modern Belfast with traditional Dublin. Witness Welsh culture in Snowdonia. In England, visit maritime Liverpool, see historic 
Dover and enjoy a tour of London.

DOVER, ENGLAND

North
Sea

English
Channel

Bergen 

N

Cruise 

Overnight in Port

NORWAY

ENGLAND

Atlantic
Ocean

London
(Greenwich) Dover

Shetland Islands
(Lerwick)

The Highlands 
(Invergordon)

Orkney Islands
(Kirkwall)

The Highlands
(Ullapool)

Edinburgh

Belfast

Oslo

Dublin Liverpool
Holyhead

WALESIRELAND

SCOTLAND

NORTHERN
IRELAND

Reykjavík

BERGEN TO LONDON 
DAY LOCATION 

1 Bergen, Norway
2 Bergen, Norway
3 Shetland Islands (Lerwick), Scotland
4 The Highlands (Invergordon), Scotland
5 Edinburgh, Scotland
6 Orkney Islands (Kirkwall), Scotland
7 The Highlands (Ullapool), Scotland
8 Belfast, Northern Ireland
9 Liverpool, England
10 Holyhead, Wales
11 Dublin, Ireland
12 Cruise the English Channel
13 Dover, England
14 London (Greenwich), England
15 London (Greenwich), England

LONDON TO BERGEN 
DAY LOCATION 

1 London (Greenwich), England
2 London (Greenwich), England
3  Dover, England
4  Cruise the English Channel
5 Dublin, Ireland
6 Holyhead, Wales
7 Liverpool, England
8 Belfast, Northern Ireland
9 The Highlands (Ullapool), Scotland
10 Orkney Islands (Kirkwall), Scotland
11 Edinburgh, Scotland
12 The Highlands (Invergordon), Scotland
13 Shetland Islands (Lerwick), Scotland
14 Bergen, Norway
15 Bergen, Norway

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED:

• 15-day cruise visiting 6 countries & 12 ports with private veranda
• 12 included shore excursions 
• 2 overnights 
• All onboard meals including regional specialties

• Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
• Alternative restaurant dining at no extra charge
• Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
• Port taxes & fees

10.21.2020



Information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. Itinerary and shore excursions are subject to change and may vary by departure date.
See your Travel Advisor or call Viking at 1-855-8-VIKING. See more at vikingcruises.com/oceans.

WEATHER 
AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), Fº

CITY JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

Bergen 35 
(37/32)

34 
(39/28)

39 
(43/32)

47 
(55/39)

56 
(66/46)

59 
(66/52)

64 
(73/55)

62 
(73/55)

56 
(63/50)

49 
(54/45)

41 
(45/36)

34 
(37/30)

Edinburgh 39 
(45/33)

40 
(46/33)

42 
(50/34)

45 
(53/36)

49 
(57/40)

54 
(63/45)

58 
(67/48)

58 
(67/48)

53 
(62/44)

48 
(56/40)

42 
(49/35)

38 
(44/32)

Dublin 42 
(47/36)

42 
(47/36)

44 
(50/38)

47 
(54/40)

52 
(59/44)

57 
(64/49)

60 
(67/53)

60 
(67/53)

57 
(63/50)

51 
(57/45)

46 
(51/40)

42 
(47/37)

London 40 
(45/36)

40 
(45/36)

46 
(52/39)

48 
(55/41)

55 
(64/46)

60 
(68/52)

64 
(73/55)

64 
(73/55)

60 
(68/52)

54 
(59/48)

46 
(52/41)

43 
(46/39)

10.21.2020

EXPLORE MORE P R E  &  P O S T  P A C K A G E S

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour. 
Maximize the value of your overseas flight and enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, 
or see a new destination altogether with a choice of exciting cities.

THE BEST OF NORWAY & SCENIC TRAIN | 4 NIGHTS 
Combine one of the greatest rail journeys in the world with city stays in Bergen and Oslo. Explore the delights of beautiful 
Bergen—once the center of the Hanseatic trading empire—and embark on a scenic train ride over the Hardangervidda, 
Europe’s highest mountain plateau. In Oslo, view some remarkably well-preserved ships at the Viking Ship Museum and see 
the Akershus Fortress and the Royal Palace.

BERGEN | 2 NIGHTS 
Uncover the long history and rich culture of Bergen, encircled by majestic mountains, fjords and glaciers; and take in the 
setting that inspired the Viking sagas.

ICELAND & THE GOLDEN CIRCLE | 3 NIGHTS 
Tour fascinating Iceland visiting sights in the capital city, Reykjavík, to the hot springs and waterfalls of Thingvellir National 
Park and the famed Blue Lagoon, a natural geothermal spa.

OSLO & SCENIC TRAIN | 2 NIGHTS 
Enjoy Vigeland Park, the Viking Ship Museum and a private visit to the Munch exhibit; take a scenic train ride through 
the countryside.

CHURCHILL’S BRITAIN | 5 NIGHTS 
Discover the remarkable life and times of Sir Winston Churchill, the inspirational British statesman who led Britain through 
its darkest hours during World War II. Gain Privileged Access to the Churchill War Rooms to explore the prime minister’s 
secret underground headquarters.

LONDON | 2 NIGHTS 
This cosmopolitan metropolis offers unforgettable shopping, fine dining, and a wealth of museums and galleries that 
includes the Tate Gallery and the British Museum. See Big Ben, Buckingham Palace, and the Tower of London.

GREAT HOMES, GARDENS & GIN | 4 NIGHTS 
Get a flavor of English nobility and experience an exclusive look at several country estates that have served as the settings 
of acclaimed PBS and MASTERPIECE productions. Explore Highclere Castle, the home of TV’s Downton Abbey; discover the 
histories behind the families of Broughton Castle, recognizable from Wolf Hall, and Chavenage House, best known for its 
appearance in Poldark; and admire the idyllic gardens at Highgrove House, home of Charles, Prince of Wales.

Ready to Explore the World - Contact us to RESERVE your spot!

(678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com




