

DOVER, ENGLAND



BRITISH ISLES EXPLORER

15 DAYS • BERGEN - LONDON

TRAVERSE THE ISLES, NORTH TO SOUTH. Immerse yourself in the British Isles, with overnight stays in Bergen, Norway, and Greenwich, England. Discover Scotland's legendary Highlands and Western Isles and the capital of Edinburgh. Visit the Shetland and Orkney Islands and contrast modern Belfast with traditional Dublin. Witness Welsh culture in Snowdonia. In England, visit maritime Liverpool, see historic Dover and enjoy a tour of London.

BERGEN TO LONDON DAY LOCATION		LOND DAY	DON TO BERGEN LOCATION			
1	Bergen, Norway	1	London (Greenwich), England			
2	Bergen, Norway	2	London (Greenwich), England			
3	Shetland Islands (Lerwick), Scotland	3	Dover, England			
4	The Highlands (Invergordon), Scotland	4	Cruise the English Channel			
5	Edinburgh, Scotland	5	Dublin, Ireland			
6	Orkney Islands (Kirkwall), Scotland	6	Holyhead, Wales			
7	The Highlands (Ullapool), Scotland	7	Liverpool, England			
8	Belfast, Northern Ireland	8	Belfast, Northern Ireland			
9	Liverpool, England	9	The Highlands (Ullapool), Scotland			
10	Holyhead, Wales	10	Orkney Islands (Kirkwall), Scotland			
11	Dublin, Ireland	11	Edinburgh, Scotland			
12	Cruise the English Channel	12	The Highlands (Invergordon), Scotland			
13	Dover, England	13	Shetland Islands (Lerwick), Scotland			
14	London (Greenwich), England	14	Bergen, Norway			
15	London (Greenwich), England	15	Bergen, Norway			

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED:

• 15-day cruise visiting 6 countries & 12 ports with private veranda

• 12 included shore excursions

• 2 overnights

· All onboard meals including regional specialties

- Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
- Alternative restaurant dining at no extra charge
- Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
- Port taxes & fees

🏶 EXPLORE MORE PRE & POST PACKAGES

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour. Maximize the value of your overseas flight and enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, or see a new destination altogether with a choice of exciting cities.

THE BEST OF NORWAY & SCENIC TRAIN | 4 NIGHTS

Combine one of the greatest rail journeys in the world with city stays in Bergen and Oslo. Explore the delights of beautiful Bergen—once the center of the Hanseatic trading empire—and embark on a scenic train ride over the Hardangervidda, Europe's highest mountain plateau. In Oslo, view some remarkably well-preserved ships at the Viking Ship Museum and see the Akershus Fortress and the Royal Palace.

BERGEN | 2 NIGHTS

Uncover the long history and rich culture of Bergen, encircled by majestic mountains, fjords and glaciers; and take in the setting that inspired the Viking sagas.

ICELAND & THE GOLDEN CIRCLE | 3 NIGHTS

Tour fascinating Iceland visiting sights in the capital city, Reykjavík, to the hot springs and waterfalls of Thingvellir National Park and the famed Blue Lagoon, a natural geothermal spa.

OSLO & SCENIC TRAIN | 2 NIGHTS

Enjoy Vigeland Park, the Viking Ship Museum and a private visit to the Munch exhibit; take a scenic train ride through the countryside.

CHURCHILL'S BRITAIN | 5 NIGHTS

Discover the remarkable life and times of Sir Winston Churchill, the inspirational British statesman who led Britain through its darkest hours during World War II. Gain Privileged Access to the Churchill War Rooms to explore the prime minister's secret underground headquarters.

LONDON | 2 NIGHTS

This cosmopolitan metropolis offers unforgettable shopping, fine dining, and a wealth of museums and galleries that includes the Tate Gallery and the British Museum. See Big Ben, Buckingham Palace, and the Tower of London.

GREAT HOMES, GARDENS & GIN | 4 NIGHTS

Get a flavor of English nobility and experience an exclusive look at several country estates that have served as the settings of acclaimed PBS and MASTERPIECE productions. Explore Highclere Castle, the home of TV's *Downton Abbey*; discover the histories behind the families of Broughton Castle, recognizable from *Wolf Hall*, and Chavenage House, best known for its appearance in *Poldark*; and admire the idyllic gardens at Highgrove House, home of Charles, Prince of Wales.

WEATHER AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), F°														
CITY	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY			AUG		ост	NOV	DEC		
Bergen	35	34	39	47	56	59	64	62	56	49	41	34		
	(37/32)	(39/28)	(43/32)	(55/39)	(66/46)	(66/52)	(73/55)	(73/55)	(63/50)	(54/45)	(45/36)	(37/30)		
Edinburgh	39	40	42	45	49	54	58	58	53	48	42	38		
	(45/33)	(46/33)	(50/34)	(53/36)	(57/40)	(63/45)	(67/48)	(67/48)	(62/44)	(56/40)	(49/35)	(44/32)		
Dublin	42	42	44	47	52	57	60	60	57	51	46	42		
	(47/36)	(47/36)	(50/38)	(54/40)	(59/44)	(64/49)	(67/53)	(67/53)	(63/50)	(57/45)	(51/40)	(47/37)		
London	40	40	46	48	55	60	64	64	60	54	46	43		
	(45/36)	(45/36)	(52/39)	(55/41)	(64/46)	(68/52)	(73/55)	(73/55)	(68/52)	(59/48)	(52/41)	(46/39)		

Ready to Explore the World - Contact us to RESERVE your spot! (678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com

